W E T  A B R A S I V E  C U T - O F F  M A C H I N E S
W W W.ATM-M.COM
1.11
All components used by us, as well as the construction design correspond
to the normal device requirements for industry in Germany and the EC
Safety Regulations.
The units are finished in service-friendly
modular construction.

可选 2
Z轴手动（有柄）
订货号: A1890009
» Z轴行径 80 mm
»  精度 0.1 mm
可选 3
Z轴自动
订货号: A1890010
» Z轴行径            80 mm
»  精度                    0.001 mm
修磨器
订货号: A1890012
»  用于打磨金刚石和砂轮片
激光辅助对位
订货号: A1890011
» 激光束对中切割线
» 激光等级 2 EN/IEC 60825-1
试样篮
订货号: Z1800002
» 不锈钢材质, 包括固定螺丝
附件
MIT-Z轴序列切割
移动水箱可置于制样橱内
订货号: A5800323
» 容量         45 L
»               24 V
离心分离器
400 V/50 Hz (3/N/PE)
订货号: Z1820009
480 V/60 Hz (3/PE)
订货号: Z1820012
220 V/60 Hz (3/PE)
订货号: Z1820011
» 去湿雾
» 增加照明度
Clamping tools see chapter‘clamping tools‘. Technical changes reserved.
PH O N E  021-5169  26 41
W E T  A B R A S I V E  C U T - O F F  M A C H I N E S
W W W.ATM-M.COM
1.15
Clamping tools see chapter ‘clamping tools‘. Technical changes reserved.
Other arbour sizes on request.
A
pr
il
20
12
B
R
IL
LA
N
T
2
2
0
Br i l lan t  220
技术参数
最大切割能力 Ø 75 mm (取决于切割轮)
切割轮 75 - 203 mm/8“
中心轴尺寸 Ø 12.7 mm
纵向 / 水平 (X-/Y-轴)
操作台 BxD 300 x 210 mm (T型槽 8 mm)
进给 0.005 – 3 mm/sec
精度 0.1 mm
垂直位移
(Y轴)
80 mm
水平位移
(X轴)
210 mm
交叉进给模式 (Z轴)
工作台 BxD
280 x 210 mm
(T型槽 8 mm or 简易夹具系统)
进给位长 80 mm
精度 0.001 mm (1 µm)
变速
300 – 5000 rpm
in steps of 100 rpm
主载 2.3 kVA
电源
1  230 V/50 Hz (1/N/PE)
2  110 V/60 Hz (1/N/PE)
宽x高x深 710 x 570 x 485 mm
切割室
宽x深
405 x 500 mm
重量 大约 82 kg
48
5
105 710 570
480
405
135
40 20 65
270
650